
Position Name Centre Ranking Points Tournaments2

1 Ben Pettit NCT 508.0 6

2 Kosei McGrath-Takeji MAN 466.0 9

3 Connor Frith MAN 381.0 8

4 Joshua Stretton TAU 376.0 6

5 James Kelly WAI 362.0 6

6 David Brown WAI 327.0 6

7 Cooper Mollet NCT 277.0 8

8 Ash Ball NCT 273.0 6

9 Seth Taylor MAN 266.0 5

10 Craig Nevatt MAN 251.0 8

11 Brodie Hunt WAI 246.0 6

12 Dale Cassel WAI 232.0 6

13 Will Pettit NCT 231.0 4

14 Joseph Dumaran MAN 224.0 7

15 Carl Mollet NCT 222.0 7

16 Jordan Hapeta ROT 219.0 5

17 Sam Cunningham MAN 218.0 7

18 Karlyn Richardson TAU 212.0 4

19 Harrison Irving WAI 199.0 5

20 Sonny Reguerra MAN 188.0 5

21 Liam Inwood HB 165.0 6

22 Russell Young WAI 162.0 3

23 Blake Brooks MAN 154.0 3

24 Zane Carlson WAI 153.0 3

25 Layton Walker HB 148.0 3

26 Paul Housham WAI 146.0 3

27 Devan Sahayam NCT 144.0 3

28 Joshua Marginson WAI 141.0 5

29 Chris Haynes NCT 140.0 3

30 Mark Warwyck TAU 140.0 4

31 Ronan Richardson TAU 120.0 2

32 Adrian Judd ROT 116.0 3

33 Lachlan Pukeroa MAN 111.0 3

34 Nathan Lindsay WAI 109.0 3

35 Sean Powell MAN 104.0 2

36 Kenneth Dumaran MAN 96.0 3

37 Gregorio Nicolas (GS) NCT 94.0 2

38 Luke Wilkinson NCT 91.0 2

39 Euan Van Hest WAI 89.0 3

40 Andy Smith (GS) NCT 84.0 2

41 Mitchel Goggin NCT 83.0 1

42 Yoon Taek Cho WAI 82.0 3

43 Delfin De Guzman (GS) WLG 77.5 2
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44 Daniel Simon PN 76.0 2

45 Corbyn Stephenson HB 75.0 2

46 Corey Haylock NCT 73.0 1

47 Carlos Limmer WAI 72.0 2

48 Andrew Valentine PN 70.0 2

49 Steve McKay HB 68.0 2

50 Pete Richardson WAI 62.0 2

51 German Ebue (GS) LHT 58.0 1

52 Christian Karatau HB 54.0 1

53 Matt Suttle WAI 54.0 1

54 Gavin Millen MAN 49.0 2

55 Jason Waters WAI 49.0 1

56 Murray Bicknell (GS) HB 42.0 1

57 Aeron Stokes WAI 39.0 1

58 James Law PN 38.0 1

59 Mark Stretton TAU 37.5 1

60 George Lambert HB 35.0 1

61 James Sampson CHC 35.0 1

62 Kevin Foubister NCT 35.0 1

63 Ramon Tiu (GS) WLG 34.0 1

64 Roger Tucker (GS) NCT 34.0 1

65 Glenn Matthews CHC 33.0 1

66 Xavier Parry WAI 33.0 1

67 Matt McErlean LHT 32.0 1

68 Daniel Lee WAI 31.0 1

69 Roger Balanay MAN 31.0 1

70 Jayson Marsters MAN 30.0 1

71 Cyril Toleran WAI 28.0 1

72 John Liwinag WAI 27.0 1

73 PJ Margraff MAN 26.0 1

74 Alex Webster WAI 25.0 1

75 Chase Baker WAI 25.0 1

76 Ben Raphael WAI 25.0 1

77 Isaac Waipouri MAN 20.0 1

78 Mike Logan MAN 19.0 1

79 Mike Rollo MAN 19.0 1

80 Nipun Bhargava MAN 18.0 1


